Document Engarde Minime (2006-07) Madchen
19.01.2020 18:05:48 Musketier Cup
Mehrzweckhalle Otelfingen
19. Januar 2020

Gesamtplatzierung (nach Platz)

Platz Name Vorname Verein Nation
1 BRULISAUER Madeleine WFC WINTERTHUR Sul
2 MIHALACHE Sophie FGL LUZERN Sul
3  WILHELM Noemi FCO OTELFINGEN Sul
4 HAMANN Norah FGL LUZERN Sul
5 HATZ Julia FZB BASEL Sul
6 GROND Giulia Stella FCz zUG Sul
7 HALBENLEIB Angelina FKS SOLOTHURN Sul
8 HABERMACHER Martina FGL LUZERN Sul
9 BAUMANN Liv FGK KUSSNACHT Sul

10 WYRSCH Jessica FCz zUG Sul
11 REDING Ladina FCZ ZUG Sul
12 LO VERDI Anais FZB BASEL Sul
13 HORLER Tamima FCA AARAU Sul
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Direktausscheidung mit 16
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Name Vorname

BRULISAUER Madeleine
MIHALACHE Sophie
WILHELM Noemi
HAMANN Norah
BAUMANN Liv

HATZ Julia

WYRSCH Jessica
GROND Giulia Stella
REDING Ladina
HALBENLEIB Angelina
LO VERDI Anais
HABERMACHER Martina
HORLER Tamima

Verein

WFC WINTERTHUR
FGL LUZERN

FCO OTELFINGEN
FGL LUZERN

FGK KUSSNACHT
FZB BASEL

FCZ ZUG

FCZ ZUG

FCZ ZUG

FKS SOLOTHURN
FZB BASEL

FGL LUZERN

FCA AARAU

SIG

0.917
0.909
0.909
0.800
0.545
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0.455
0.455
0.333
0.200
0.182
0.167
0.100

Index

36
24
24
20
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qualifiziert
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qualifiziert
qualifiziert
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Runden, Durchg. Nr 2

Runde Nr1 0:00
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Name Vorname

BRULISAUER Madeleine
HAMANN Norah
WILHELM Noemi
MIHALACHE Sophie
WYRSCH Jessica
GROND Giulia Stella
BAUMANN Liv

HATZ Julia

REDING Ladina
HORLER Tamima
HALBENLEIB Angelina
LO VERDI Anais
HABERMACHER Martina

Verein

WFC WINTERTHUR
FGL LUZERN

FCO OTELFINGEN
FGL LUZERN

FCZ ZUG

FCZ ZUG

FGK KUSSNACHT
FZB BASEL

FCZ ZUG

FCA AARAU

FKS SOLOTHURN
FZB BASEL

FGL LUZERN

SIG
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1.000
0.833
0.800
0.600
0.500
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.167

Index
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14
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qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
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Runden, Durchg. Nr 1

Runde Nr1 0:00
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BRULISAUER Madeleine
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Runde Nr2 0:00
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